50
Type VH500
Benefits
•• Germanischer Lloyd Type Approval
•• Suitable for water, oil, etc.
•• Insertion installation into pipes or pipe tees
	 DN 25...DN 50 or bigger
•• Four paddles in different sizes included, selection in

O-ring NBR
Setpoint ranges, dimensions and order code
Order example				    VH500 N I3451R41
Type
VH500					     VH500
Pressure rating
6 bar
10 bar
N
R
Process connection
G1
M33 x 2
I3451R41
M3451M41
SW 22
SW 27
SW 41
25
30
30
46
58
14
11
0
≈1
35
M20x1,5
M33x2
G1
SW 7